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1 96 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'03,63
2 97 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'04,39
3 81 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 22'05,32
4 85 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'08,54
5 82 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 22'18,27
6 92 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'19,02
7 109 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 22'21,53
8 83 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 22'26,69
9 100 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM 22'29,20

10 141 COPPOLA FERNANDO Asd Athon Augusta M ASM 23'19,02
11 159 MUZZETTA GABRIELE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 23'47,76
12 99 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 23'49,51
13 87 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'57,26
14 155 FERRARA SIMONE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 24'01,01
15 118 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F RAF 24'01,51
16 134 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 24'02,02
17 93 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 24'03,39
18 160 PICCOLO NICCOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 24'11,01
19 95 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'14,76
20 89 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M RAM 24'21,01
21 84 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M JUM 24'28,76
22 102 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 24'32,01
23 158 MINARDO PIETRO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'38,76
24 156 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'40,51
25 143 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 24'40,51
26 125 DI FIORE SIMONA Olympiapalermo asd F ASF 24'40,77
27 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'41,26
28 140 CONTI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 25'08,50
29 119 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'09,75
30 154 DE GAETANO EDOARDO Swimblu asd M RAM 25'17,75
31 126 GASPARINI MARZIA MIRIAM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 25'19,50
32 136 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'28,00
33 116 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 25'52,50
34 121 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 26'13,25
35 161 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'52,24
36 145 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M EAM 26'54,24
37 150 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM 26'57,74
38 130 NAPOLITANO DESIREE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F EAF 26'59,74
39 144 CARNABUCCI MATTEO Ssd Poseidon Swim arl M EAM 26'59,84
40 135 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'04,99
41 131 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F EAF 27'05,24
42 149 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 27'06,74
43 157 MESSINA ANDREA Swimblu asd M RAM 27'11,74
44 151 PAVONE SEBASTIANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M EAM 27'13,74
45 114 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 27'23,99
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46 139 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'30,49
47 138 MANNI VIRGINIA Trirock asd F RAF 27'36,74
48 162 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 27'42,02
49 142 SCARPATO MASSIMILIANO Asd Athon Augusta M ASM 27'55,23
50 129 FARANA GINEVRA Trirock asd F EAF 28'05,24
51 137 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 28'21,73
52 132 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F EAF 28'28,23
53 163 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M RAM 28'44,23
54 146 FORMISANO FRANCESCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 29'01,97
55 152 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 29'22,59
56 147 ITALIANO STEFANO Swimblu asd M EAM 29'49,98
57 128 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 36'08,92
58 127 TROVATO GIULIANA ANNA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 41'36,88

Partiti: 58 | Classificati: 58 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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1 60 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 25'07,65
2 59 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 25'10,65
3 179 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 25'15,40
4 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 25'17,90
5 12 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 25'21,90
6 9 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 25'52,03
7 23 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'14,39
8 5 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 27'18,14
9 50 TOMMASINI STEFANO Trirock asd M 60M 27'19,39

10 2 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 27'23,90
11 33 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'23,90
12 66 SABATINI DANIELA Trirock asd F 50F 27'26,64
13 202 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'28,73
14 185 LEONE GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 27'30,14
15 189 BENNICI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 27'34,89
16 16 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 28'33,38
17 203 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 50M 28'34,13
18 204 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 28'37,76
19 13 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 28'53,13
20 7 MONTINERI SALVATORE Trirock asd M 30M 28'53,69
21 196 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 29'00,87
22 17 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M 45M 29'21,37
23 57 AMATO GIULIANA Olympiapalermo asd F 30F 29'59,62
24 194 TRIPODI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 30'18,36
25 21 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Asd Ulysse M 45M 30'23,61
26 6 MESSINA ANDREA Trirock asd M 30M 30'32,13
27 68 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 30'32,36
28 177 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 25M 31'12,11
29 198 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 50M 31'16,11
30 4 SGROI ALESSANDRO Trirock asd M 25M 31'19,36
31 164 VESPO ROBERTA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 31'21,36
32 210 COSTANTINO CESARE Trirock asd M 60M 32'14,35
33 56 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 32'49,10
34 165 FAZIO ALICE Swimblu asd F 30F 32'51,17
35 36 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 32'51,93
36 206 COLOMBO ALESSANDRO Palermo Nuoto asd M 55M 32'53,10
37 199 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 50M 32'53,60
38 178 BARBARA NERI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 33'03,34
39 195 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 50M 33'03,53
40 167 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 33'04,11
41 170 ZAFARANA ALESSIA Trirock asd F 45F 33'04,59
42 27 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 33'16,84
43 47 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 33'17,34
44 10 APRILE SALVATORE Trirock asd M 35M 33'26,84
45 205 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M 33'29,84
46 168 GARRETTO VALERIA Trirock asd F 45F 33'34,59
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47 191 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 33'45,84
48 43 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 55M 33'46,95
49 187 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 40M 33'48,84
50 166 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F 35F 35'06,08
51 212 LORIA CESARE Palermo Nuoto asd M 60M 35'14,08
52 171 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA Trirock asd F 50F 35'15,58
53 176 GULISANO FABIO Trirock asd M 25M 35'17,83
54 215 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M U25M 35'24,58
55 193 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 35'31,84
56 46 CHIMIERI EDGARDO Olympiapalermo asd M 60M 36'04,57
57 180 PRIVITERA GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 30M 36'15,70
58 208 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 36'25,22
59 173 CALDERONE LUCILLA Olympiapalermo asd F 55F 36'31,07
60 61 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 36'36,23
61 183 GRANATA ROSARIO Trirock asd M 35M 38'14,56
62 175 ARDOLINO CARMINE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 38'41,30
63 188 REGINA CARMELO Trirock asd M 40M 38'50,05
64 62 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 39'00,05
65 200 LIPARI MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 40'17,79
66 172 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 40'19,54
67 169 ROTOLO MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 45F 40'23,54
68 207 CUCCIA ANTONINO Palermo Nuoto asd M 55M 40'43,79
69 184 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 35M 41'02,29
70 209 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 41'44,91
71 197 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 50M 41'49,33
72 211 FALCO MAURO Trirock asd M 60M 42'23,28
73 174 JADOUL CHIARA Trirock asd F U25F 43'20,70
74 182 AMENDOLIA GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 35M 44'59,76
75 213 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 45'00,46
76 201 MONREALE GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 50M 45'57,68
77 192 MACALUSO ANTONIO Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 46'49,99
78 190 GIAIMO FILIPPO Swimblu asd M 45M 47'35,74

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 32 SANGIORGIO DAVID Olympiapalermo asd M 50M Ritirato

Partiti: 79 | Classificati: 78 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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1 96 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'03,63
2 97 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'04,39
3 81 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 22'05,32
4 85 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'08,54
5 82 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 22'18,27
6 92 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'19,02
7 83 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 22'26,69
8 100 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM 22'29,20
9 141 COPPOLA FERNANDO Asd Athon Augusta M ASM 23'19,02

10 159 MUZZETTA GABRIELE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 23'47,76
11 99 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 23'49,51
12 87 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'57,26
13 155 FERRARA SIMONE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 24'01,01
14 93 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 24'03,39
15 160 PICCOLO NICCOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 24'11,01
16 95 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'14,76
17 89 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M RAM 24'21,01
18 84 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M JUM 24'28,76
19 102 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 24'32,01
20 158 MINARDO PIETRO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'38,76
21 156 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'40,51
22 143 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 24'40,51
23 140 CONTI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 25'08,50
24 154 DE GAETANO EDOARDO Swimblu asd M RAM 25'17,75
25 161 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'52,24
26 145 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M EAM 26'54,24
27 150 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM 26'57,74
28 144 CARNABUCCI MATTEO Ssd Poseidon Swim arl M EAM 26'59,84
29 149 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 27'06,74
30 157 MESSINA ANDREA Swimblu asd M RAM 27'11,74
31 151 PAVONE SEBASTIANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M EAM 27'13,74
32 162 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 27'42,02
33 142 SCARPATO MASSIMILIANO Asd Athon Augusta M ASM 27'55,23
34 163 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M RAM 28'44,23
35 146 FORMISANO FRANCESCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 29'01,97
36 152 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 29'22,59
37 147 ITALIANO STEFANO Swimblu asd M EAM 29'49,98

Partiti: 37 | Classificati: 37 | DNS - Non partiti: 4



3° Miglio Nuoto Kepha - 1852m
Olympia Palermo ASD   ·   domenica 31 luglio 2022

Risultati - Agonisti Femmine  ·  1 pagina

Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Risultati - Agonisti Femmine · 31/07/2022 16:36:55 · Pagina 1/1

Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 109 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 22'21,53
2 118 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F RAF 24'01,51
3 134 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 24'02,02
4 125 DI FIORE SIMONA Olympiapalermo asd F ASF 24'40,77
5 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'41,26
6 119 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'09,75
7 126 GASPARINI MARZIA MIRIAM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 25'19,50
8 136 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'28,00
9 116 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 25'52,50

10 121 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 26'13,25
11 130 NAPOLITANO DESIREE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F EAF 26'59,74
12 135 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'04,99
13 131 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F EAF 27'05,24
14 114 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 27'23,99
15 139 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'30,49
16 138 MANNI VIRGINIA Trirock asd F RAF 27'36,74
17 129 FARANA GINEVRA Trirock asd F EAF 28'05,24
18 137 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 28'21,73
19 132 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F EAF 28'28,23
20 128 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 36'08,92
21 127 TROVATO GIULIANA ANNA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 41'36,88

Partiti: 21 | Classificati: 21
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1 179 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 25'15,40
2 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 25'17,90
3 12 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 25'21,90
4 9 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 25'52,03
5 23 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'14,39
6 5 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 27'18,14
7 50 TOMMASINI STEFANO Trirock asd M 60M 27'19,39
8 2 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 27'23,90
9 33 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'23,90

10 202 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'28,73
11 185 LEONE GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 27'30,14
12 189 BENNICI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 27'34,89
13 16 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 28'33,38
14 203 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 50M 28'34,13
15 204 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 28'37,76
16 13 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 28'53,13
17 7 MONTINERI SALVATORE Trirock asd M 30M 28'53,69
18 196 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 29'00,87
19 17 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M 45M 29'21,37
20 194 TRIPODI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 30'18,36
21 21 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Asd Ulysse M 45M 30'23,61
22 6 MESSINA ANDREA Trirock asd M 30M 30'32,13
23 177 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 25M 31'12,11
24 198 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 50M 31'16,11
25 4 SGROI ALESSANDRO Trirock asd M 25M 31'19,36
26 210 COSTANTINO CESARE Trirock asd M 60M 32'14,35
27 36 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 32'51,93
28 206 COLOMBO ALESSANDRO Palermo Nuoto asd M 55M 32'53,10
29 199 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 50M 32'53,60
30 178 BARBARA NERI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 33'03,34
31 195 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 50M 33'03,53
32 27 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 33'16,84
33 47 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 33'17,34
34 10 APRILE SALVATORE Trirock asd M 35M 33'26,84
35 205 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M 33'29,84
36 191 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 33'45,84
37 43 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 55M 33'46,95
38 187 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 40M 33'48,84
39 212 LORIA CESARE Palermo Nuoto asd M 60M 35'14,08
40 176 GULISANO FABIO Trirock asd M 25M 35'17,83
41 215 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M U25M 35'24,58
42 193 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 35'31,84
43 46 CHIMIERI EDGARDO Olympiapalermo asd M 60M 36'04,57
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44 180 PRIVITERA GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 30M 36'15,70
45 208 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 36'25,22
46 183 GRANATA ROSARIO Trirock asd M 35M 38'14,56
47 175 ARDOLINO CARMINE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 38'41,30
48 188 REGINA CARMELO Trirock asd M 40M 38'50,05
49 200 LIPARI MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 40'17,79
50 207 CUCCIA ANTONINO Palermo Nuoto asd M 55M 40'43,79
51 184 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 35M 41'02,29
52 209 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 41'44,91
53 197 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 50M 41'49,33
54 211 FALCO MAURO Trirock asd M 60M 42'23,28
55 182 AMENDOLIA GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 35M 44'59,76
56 213 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 45'00,46
57 201 MONREALE GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 50M 45'57,68
58 192 MACALUSO ANTONIO Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 46'49,99
59 190 GIAIMO FILIPPO Swimblu asd M 45M 47'35,74

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 32 SANGIORGIO DAVID Olympiapalermo asd M 50M Ritirato

Partiti: 60 | Classificati: 59 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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1 60 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 25'07,65
2 59 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 25'10,65
3 66 SABATINI DANIELA Trirock asd F 50F 27'26,64
4 57 AMATO GIULIANA Olympiapalermo asd F 30F 29'59,62
5 68 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 30'32,36
6 164 VESPO ROBERTA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 31'21,36
7 56 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 32'49,10
8 165 FAZIO ALICE Swimblu asd F 30F 32'51,17
9 167 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 33'04,11

10 170 ZAFARANA ALESSIA Trirock asd F 45F 33'04,59
11 168 GARRETTO VALERIA Trirock asd F 45F 33'34,59
12 166 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F 35F 35'06,08
13 171 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA Trirock asd F 50F 35'15,58
14 173 CALDERONE LUCILLA Olympiapalermo asd F 55F 36'31,07
15 61 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 36'36,23
16 62 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 39'00,05
17 172 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 40'19,54
18 169 ROTOLO MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 45F 40'23,54
19 174 JADOUL CHIARA Trirock asd F U25F 43'20,70

Partiti: 19 | Classificati: 19
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25F (2)
1 164 VESPO ROBERTA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 31'21,36
2 56 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 32'49,10

25M (5)
1 2 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 27'23,90
2 177 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 31'12,11
3 4 SGROI ALESSANDRO Trirock asd M 31'19,36
4 176 GULISANO FABIO Trirock asd M 35'17,83
5 175 ARDOLINO CARMINE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 38'41,30

30F (2)
1 57 AMATO GIULIANA Olympiapalermo asd F 29'59,62
2 165 FAZIO ALICE Swimblu asd F 32'51,17

30M (6)
1 179 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25'15,40
2 5 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'18,14
3 7 MONTINERI SALVATORE Trirock asd M 28'53,69
4 6 MESSINA ANDREA Trirock asd M 30'32,13
5 178 BARBARA NERI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'03,34
6 180 PRIVITERA GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 36'15,70

35F (2)
1 59 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25'10,65
2 166 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F 35'06,08

35M (8)
1 12 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25'21,90
2 9 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25'52,03
3 185 LEONE GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'30,14
4 13 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 28'53,13
5 10 APRILE SALVATORE Trirock asd M 33'26,84
6 183 GRANATA ROSARIO Trirock asd M 38'14,56
7 184 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 41'02,29
8 182 AMENDOLIA GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 44'59,76

40F (2)
1 60 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25'07,65
2 167 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 33'04,11

40M (3)
1 16 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 28'33,38
2 187 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 33'48,84
3 188 REGINA CARMELO Trirock asd M 38'50,05
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45F (5)
1 170 ZAFARANA ALESSIA Trirock asd F 33'04,59
2 168 GARRETTO VALERIA Trirock asd F 33'34,59
3 61 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 36'36,23
4 62 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 39'00,05
5 169 ROTOLO MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 40'23,54

45M (10)
1 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 25'17,90
2 23 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 27'14,39
3 189 BENNICI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'34,89
4 17 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M 29'21,37
5 194 TRIPODI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30'18,36
6 21 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Asd Ulysse M 30'23,61
7 191 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 33'45,84
8 193 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 35'31,84
9 192 MACALUSO ANTONIO Palermo Nuoto asd M 46'49,99

10 190 GIAIMO FILIPPO Swimblu asd M 47'35,74

50F (2)
1 66 SABATINI DANIELA Trirock asd F 27'26,64
2 171 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA Trirock asd F 35'15,58

50M (14)
1 33 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'23,90
2 202 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'28,73
3 203 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 28'34,13
4 204 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 28'37,76
5 196 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 29'00,87
6 198 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 31'16,11
7 36 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 32'51,93
8 199 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE Swimblu asd M 32'53,60
9 195 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 33'03,53

10 27 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'16,84
11 200 LIPARI MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M 40'17,79
12 197 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 41'49,33
13 201 MONREALE GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 45'57,68

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 32 SANGIORGIO DAVID Olympiapalermo asd M Ritirato

55F (3)
1 68 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 30'32,36
2 173 CALDERONE LUCILLA Olympiapalermo asd F 36'31,07
3 172 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 40'19,54

55M (6)
1 206 COLOMBO ALESSANDRO Palermo Nuoto asd M 32'53,10
2 205 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 33'29,84
3 43 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 33'46,95
4 208 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 36'25,22
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55M  (seguente)
5 207 CUCCIA ANTONINO Palermo Nuoto asd M 40'43,79
6 209 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 41'44,91

60M (6)
1 50 TOMMASINI STEFANO Trirock asd M 27'19,39
2 210 COSTANTINO CESARE Trirock asd M 32'14,35
3 47 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 33'17,34
4 212 LORIA CESARE Palermo Nuoto asd M 35'14,08
5 46 CHIMIERI EDGARDO Olympiapalermo asd M 36'04,57
6 211 FALCO MAURO Trirock asd M 42'23,28

65M (1)
1 213 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 45'00,46

ASF (3)
1 125 DI FIORE SIMONA Olympiapalermo asd F 24'40,77
2 126 GASPARINI MARZIA MIRIAM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 25'19,50
3 127 TROVATO GIULIANA ANNA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 41'36,88

ASM (4)
1 81 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'05,32
2 141 COPPOLA FERNANDO Asd Athon Augusta M 23'19,02
3 140 CONTI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25'08,50
4 142 SCARPATO MASSIMILIANO Asd Athon Augusta M 27'55,23

EAF (5)
1 130 NAPOLITANO DESIREE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 26'59,74
2 131 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F 27'05,24
3 129 FARANA GINEVRA Trirock asd F 28'05,24
4 132 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F 28'28,23
5 128 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 36'08,92

EAM (8)
1 143 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'40,51
2 145 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 26'54,24
3 150 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M 26'57,74
4 144 CARNABUCCI MATTEO Ssd Poseidon Swim arl M 26'59,84
5 149 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M 27'06,74
6 151 PAVONE SEBASTIANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 27'13,74
7 146 FORMISANO FRANCESCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'01,97
8 147 ITALIANO STEFANO Swimblu asd M 29'49,98

JUF (4)
1 109 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 22'21,53
2 134 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 24'02,02
3 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F 24'41,26
4 114 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 27'23,99
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JUM (5)
1 85 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'08,54
2 82 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 22'18,27
3 83 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M 22'26,69
4 84 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 24'28,76
5 152 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 29'22,59

RAF (9)
1 118 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 24'01,51
2 119 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25'09,75
3 136 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25'28,00
4 116 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F 25'52,50
5 121 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'13,25
6 135 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 27'04,99
7 139 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 27'30,49
8 138 MANNI VIRGINIA Trirock asd F 27'36,74
9 137 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 28'21,73

RAM (20)
1 96 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'03,63
2 97 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'04,39
3 92 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'19,02
4 100 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M 22'29,20
5 159 MUZZETTA GABRIELE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 23'47,76
6 99 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M 23'49,51
7 87 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'57,26
8 155 FERRARA SIMONE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 24'01,01
9 93 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 24'03,39

10 160 PICCOLO NICCOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 24'11,01
11 95 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 24'14,76
12 89 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 24'21,01
13 102 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M 24'32,01
14 158 MINARDO PIETRO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'38,76
15 156 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'40,51
16 154 DE GAETANO EDOARDO Swimblu asd M 25'17,75
17 161 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 26'52,24
18 157 MESSINA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 27'11,74
19 162 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 27'42,02
20 163 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M 28'44,23

U25F (1)
1 174 JADOUL CHIARA Trirock asd F 43'20,70

U25M (1)
1 215 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35'24,58

Partiti: 138 | Classificati: 136 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 9
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